Saturday, November 4, 2023

5th Annual Conquistador Classic

@ Don Antonio Lugo High School in Chino, California
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Western Band Association (WBA)

SCHOOL

San Bernardino High School
Bloomington High School
Orange High School
San Marino High School

San Bernardino High School
San Bernardino High School
San Bernardino High School
Orange High School
Bloomington High School

Lone Peak High School
Don Antonio Lugo High School
Los Alamitos High School
North High School

Lone Peak High School
Lone Peak High School
Lone Peak High School
Lone Peak High School
Don Antonio Lugo High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Carlsbad High School
La Cafiada High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Coronado High School
Grand Terrace High School

Carlsbad High School
Trabuco Hills High School
Carlsbad High School / La Cafiada High School (tie)
Trabuco Hills High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Maui High School
Upland High School
South Pasadena High School

Maui High School
Maui High School
Maui High School
Upland High School
Maui High School

Vista Murrieta High School
Chino Hills High School

Vista Murrieta High School

Vista Murrieta High School

Vista Murrieta High School
Chino Hills High School
Chino Hills High School

SCORE

70.450
67.200
66.725
59.675

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Color Guard

79.500
72.825
72.775
71.575

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Color Guard

81.600
81.350
79.625
79.350
72.125
70.200

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion

High Color Guard

86.025
83.750
72.250

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Color Guard

89.075
88.175

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Color Guard
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