Saturday, November 4, 2023 5th Annual Conquistador Classic © Don Antonio Lugo High School in Chino, California Western Band Association (WBA)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
A	San Bernardino High School	70.450
A	Bloomington High School	67.200
A	Orange High School	66.725
A	San Marino High School	59.675
A	San Bernardino High School	High General Effect
A	San Bernardino High School	High Music
A	San Bernardino High School	High Visual
A A	Orange High School Bloomington High School	High Percussion High Color Guard
AA	Lone Peak High School	79.500
AA	Don Antonio Lugo High School	72.825
AA	Los Alamitos High School	72.775
AA	North High School	71.575
AA	North High School	/1.3/3
AA	Lone Peak High School	High General Effect
AA	Lone Peak High School	High Music
AA	Lone Peak High School	High Visual
AA AA	Lone Peak High School Don Antonio Lugo High School	High Percussion High Color Guard
AAA	Trabuco Hills High School	81.600
AAA	Carlsbad High School	81.350
AAA	La Cañada High School	79.625
AAA	Granada Hills Charter High School	79.350
AAA	Coronado High School	72.125
AAA	Grand Terrace High School	70.200
AAA	Carlsbad High School	High General Effect
AAA	Trabuco Hills High School	High Music
AAA	Carlsbad High School / La Cañada High School (tie)	High Visual
AAA	Trabuco Hills High School	High Percussion
AAA	Trabuco Hills High School	High Color Guard
AAAA	Maui High School	86.025
AAAA	Upland High School	83.750
AAAA	South Pasadena High School	72.250
AAAA	Maui High School	High General Effect
AAAA	Maui High School	High Music
AAAA	Maui High School	High Visual
AAAA AAAA	Upland High School Maui High School	High Percussion High Color Guard
AAAAA	Vista Murrieta High School	89.075
AAAAA	Chino Hills High School	88.175
AAAAA	Vista Murrieta High School	High General Effect
AAAAA AAAAA	vista murrieta High School Vista Murrieta High School	High Music
AAAAA	Vista Murrieta High School	High Visual
AAAAA	Chino Hills High School	High Percussion
4444	China Hills High School	High Color Guard MUS

Chino Hills High School

MUSTANGS

High Color Guard

AAAAA